All data are considered to be unbinding reference values. We accept no liability for data selection that is not confirmed in writing. Pressure data refer, if not otherwise indicated, to liquids of Group II at +20°C.
454               Webshop Service         300,000 stock lines   •   Re-Coding service   •   Order online 24/7/365   •   Fast Delivery
7
NG 6 hydraulic valves
Strength class: 12.9
Tightening torque: 8.9 Nm
Determining the screw length: The total screw length is determined by adding the screw length of the directional con-
trol valve + clamping length of the distance plates.

alongside the existing mounting holes.
 Type
 GRPDBV 61                                                                        1                          120                      108
 GRPDBV 62                                                                        2                          170                      158
 GRPDBV 63                                                                        3                          220                      208
 GRPDBV 64                                                                        4                          270                      258
 GRPDBV 65                                                                        5                          320                      308
 GRPDBV 66                                                                        6                          370                      358
 GRPDBV 67                                                                        7                          420                      408
 GRPDBV 68                                                                        8                          470                      458
Connecting plates with pressure limiting valves for valves with NG 6 wiring diagrams
4 fastening screws are needed
for each directional valve!T
IP
 Type
 912-M5X30 12.9                                                                                                                          30
 912-M5X45 12.9                                                                                                                          45
 912-M5X50 12.9                                                                                                                          50
 912-M5X70 12.9                                                                                                                          70
 912-M5X80 12.9                                                                                                                          80
 912-M5X85 12.9                                                                                                                          85
 912-M5X90 12.9                                                                                                                          90
 912-M5X100 12.9                                                                                                                      100
 912-M5X110 12.9                                                                                                                      110
 912-M5X120 12.9                                                                                                                      120
 912-M5X125 12.9                                                                                                                      125
 912-M5X130 12.9                                                                                                                      130
 912-M5X140 12.9                                                                                                                      140
 912-M5X150 12.9                                                                                                                      150
 912-M5X160 12.9                                                                                                                      160
 912-M5X170 12.9                                                                                                                      170
 912-M5X180 12.9                                                                                                                      180
Screw length of the directional
control valve
Total clamping length
the intermediate plate valves Total screw length+ =